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Dog Sizing Guide 

These guidelines will help you get the correct size for your dog 

For a Collar follow the Neck measuring guide, for a Harness you need the Neck and Chest 

measurement. 

Neck 

To measure the neck of the dog with 2 fingers inside the tape measure this will 

ensure that the collar is not too tight 

Chest 

To measure the chest place the tape measure just behind the front legs and wrap up 
over the body. 

 

Dog Sizing Guide 

Dog Size Sample Breed Neck Chest 
Small 

 

 
Yorkshire terrier 

 Jack Russell 
shih Tzu 

 

20-30 cm 
8-12 In 

37-58 cm 
14-23 in 

Medium 

 

Beagle 
Dachshund 

Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel 
Cocker Spaniel 

 

30-42 cm 
12-16 in 

42-66 cm 
16-26 in 

Large 

 

Weimaraner 
Boxer 

 Border Collie 
 Irish Setter 

 

40-60 cm 
16-24 in 

55-87 cm 
21-34in 

Extra Large 

 

German Shepherd 
Rottweiler 
Labrador 

58-83 cm 
22-32 in 

68- 116 cm 
28-46 in 

 
Please note that the above information is only a guide and each dog size should be considered individually 

before purchasing, dogs of the same breed can differ enormously in size. 

 


