Dog Sizing Guide

These guidelines will help you get the correct size for your dog

For a **Collar** follow the **Neck** measuring guide, for a **Harness** you need the **Neck** and **Chest** measurement.

Neck

To measure the neck of the dog with 2 fingers inside the tape measure this will ensure that the collar is not too tight

Chest

To measure the chest place the tape measure just behind the front legs and wrap up over the body.

Dog Sizing Guide			
Dog Size	Sample Breed	Neck	Chest
Small	Yorkshire terrier Jack Russell shih Tzu	20-30 cm 8-12 In	37-58 cm 14-23 in
Medium	Beagle Dachshund Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Cocker Spaniel	30-42 cm 12-16 in	42-66 cm 16-26 in
Large	Weimaraner Boxer Border Collie Irish Setter	40-60 cm 16-24 in	55-87 cm 21-34in
Extra Large	German Shepherd Rottweiler Labrador	58-83 cm 22-32 in	68- 116 cm 28-46 in

Please note that the above information is only a guide and each dog size should be considered individually before purchasing, dogs of the same breed can differ enormously in size.